
LEARNING SCIENCE THROUGH
ONLINE SYSTEM: WHATSAPP VS

GOOGLE MEET PLATFORM
by Nurul F Sulaeman

Submission date: 18-Feb-2022 12:22PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1765227325
File name: 2021,_EduScience,_Meliana.pdf (280.24K)
Word count: 2705
Character count: 14256





1



1



1







4%
SIMILARITY INDEX

4%
INTERNET SOURCES

0%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 3%

LEARNING SCIENCE THROUGH ONLINE SYSTEM: WHATSAPP VS
GOOGLE MEET PLATFORM
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

etheses.iainponorogo.ac.id
Internet Source


